CY2XP24
Crystal to LVPECL Clock Generator
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 001-15705 Rev. *G  Revised April 7, 2011
Features
■ One LVPECL Output Pair
■ Selectable output frequency: 156.25 MHz or 187.5 MHz
■ External crystal frequency: 25 MHz

CY2XP24
Document #: 001-15705 Rev. *G Page 8 of 12
Ordering Code Definition
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Type Product Flow
CY2XP24ZXC 8-Pin TSSOP Commercial, 0 C to 70 C
CY2XP24ZXCT 8-Pin TSSOP–Tape and Reel Commercial, 0 C to 70 C
CY2XP24ZXI 8-Pin TSSOP Industrial, -40 C to 85 C
CY2XP24ZXIT 8-Pin TSSOP–Tape and Reel Industrial, -40 C to 85 C
T = Tape and Reel
Temperature Range: C = Commercial, I = Industrial
Pb-free
Package Type